Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 7812002

Professional stainless steel dryer for fruit, vegetables and other
330x530x310h mm 4 shelves

Description

Professional dryer made entirely of stainless steel equipped with 4 shelves and suitable for drying
fruit, vegetables, meat, fish and any food you want to preserve for a long time. The temperature is
controlled by a thermostat 20°-70° and the drying time is adjustable with a sound timer that
allows you to set from a few minutes to 99.59 hours of operation . The extremely quiet fan is
positioned at the centre back to optimise and direct the flow of heat evenly and continuously over
all shelves.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 330x530x310 mm



Technical data

Frequenza

Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Ripiani

Voltaggio

60 Hz
13 kg
0.63 kW
4 Nr
230V
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